           SSCSBAS21/A/C/SS6
 1 / 4
SSC-V1.1                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
⚫ Absolute maximum rating @TA=25℃
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage VRRM 250 V
Working Peak Reverse Voltage WRWM 250 V
Reverse Voltage (DC) VR 250 V

SSC-V1.1                                   www.sscsemi.com                                Analog Future
⚫ Package Information
Ordering Information
Mechanical Data
Case: SOT-23
Case Material: Molded Plastic. UL Flammability
Recommended Pad outline
0.80
0
.8
0
2
.0
2
1.90
2
.8
2
Unit: mm
Device Package  Marking Qty per Reel Reel Size
SSCSBAS21S6 SOT-23 JS 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAS21AS6 SOT-23 JS2 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAS21CS6 SOT-23 JS3 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAS21SS6 SOT-23 JS4 3000 7 Inch
DIM
Millimeters
Min. Typ. Max.
A 0.89 - 1.12